LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL SENIORS
1°DIVISION INDIVIDUEL

Epreuves
-48 v
(+20pts) SASSI-CHATI Hinda (06, PACA) ASBTP NICE
'52 -
(+30pts) METROT Lea (06, PACA) NICE JUDO
. 4 ALLAG Yamina Sara (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO
4 JANFAOUI Syrine (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN
'57 -
(+27pts) GONELLA Margaux (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO
W +10pts) COMPAN Marie (06, PACA) ASBTP NICE
@ 20pt9) GRIMONT Heloise (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
5 CASTRO Lea (06, PACA) NICE ATHLETICUS
-63 L 4

(+30pts) DRID Rania (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO



b 4
b 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

GOKMEN Ayse (06, PACA )
BOURHIS Pauline (06, PACA)

CARNEIRO Cloe (06, PACA )

-70
SOULA Florine (06, PACA)

+78
SAIDOUN Lucie (06, PACA)

-60

BRIARD Jessy (06, PACA)
LOPES CABRAL William (06, PACA )

MICHAUX Andrew (06, PACA )

KACY Franck Olivier (06, PACA)

-66
ROSSI Dylan (06, PACA)
HUREAU Guillaume (06, PACA )

CAILLER Florentin (06, PACA)
HASSON Christophe (06, PACA )
DE CARVALHO Osvaldo (06, PACA)
OULKOUCH Adam (06, PACA)

SCAMUZZI Clement (06, PACA)

-73
TORITI Enzo (06, PACA)

CABOT Joan (06, PACA)

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONACO

ASBTP NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

TEAM JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

STADE LAURENTIN

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

NICE ATHLETICUS

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO



7
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

5
7
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

5

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HARROU Amin (06, PACA )
BENTGERODT Nils (06, PACA )
BINYATOV Ashot (06, PACA)

BOBES Louca (06, PACA )

ECABBANE Abdessamad (06, PACA)

FORNELL Fabien (06, PACA )

LOUVEL Alexandre (06, PACA)

-81
FLAMENT Maxime (06, PACA )
DOLIASHVILI Paata (06, PACA )

RAFANO Sebastien (06, PACA)
GNAMIEN Marc Elie (06, PACA )
NADIRASHVILI Gela (06, PACA)
BESLEAGA Joseph (06, PACA)
BUSELLI Gregory (06, PACA)
CIOFOLO Louis (06, PACA)
ECARD Florian (06, PACA )
LEGOVIC Oscar (06, PACA)

MACCARIO Vincent (06, PACA)

-90
MITROVIC Aleksa (06, PACA)

DELONCA Jean (06, PACA)
GRINDA Nicolas (06, PACA)

MOKHTARI Moumen (06, PACA)

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

TEAM JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB CHAMPION

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

TEAM JUDO NICE

NICE ATHLETICUS

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO

TEAM JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB MONACO

NICE JUDO

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONACO

NICE JUDO

NICE ATHLETICUS

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

NICE JUDO

ASBTP NICE

JUDO CLUB MONACO

NICE ATHLETICUS



NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)
b 4

BENHAMOUDA Aniss (06, PACA )

BENSAOULA Assim (06, PACA)

-100
RENSON Sylvain (06, PACA )
BENHAMOUDA Sofiane (06, PACA )
BIDAULT LEAL Ryan (06, PACA )

DAHMANI Kamel (06, PACA)

+100
CARRIERE Renaud (06, PACA)
BEN HASSINE Nessim (06, PACA )

MAHMDI Jihed (06, PACA )

NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

NICE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE



